1,373.83 50 BAG 0.750 1,308.41 65,420.50 0.00 0.00 65,420.50 5.00 3,271.03 68,691.53 

Grand Total 113 1.966 131,623.43 0.00 0.00 131,623.43 7,414.52 139,037.95 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.05 

139,038.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Thirty Eight Rupees Only ]